



TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

HARRINGTON PUMP STATION ELECTRICAL &
MECHANICAL IMPROVEMENTS WITH PUMP UPGRADES

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0550

CLINTON TOWNSHIP NO. CL25-004

DATE: 7/22/2026

TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.

51301 Schoenherr Road

Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	CSM Mechanical, LLC	\$ 314,805.21
2	Z Contractors, Inc.	\$ 429,815.00
3	Lawrence M Clarke Inc	\$ 738,550.00

TABULATION OF BIDS
CLINTON TOWNSHIP



HARRINGTON PUMP STATION ELECTRICAL &
MECHANICAL IMPROVEMENTS WITH PUMP UPGRADES
AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0550
CLINTON TOWNSHIP NO. CL25-004

CSM Mechanical, LLC
1235 Holden Ave.
Milford, MI 48381

Z Contractors, Inc.
50500 Design Lane
Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Lawrence M Clarke Inc
50850 Bemis Road
Belleville, MI 48111

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max, \$15,000	1	Ls	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
2.	Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	Ls	3,170.21	3,170.21	775.00	775.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
3.	Reimbursed Permit Fees	7,500	Dlr	1.00	7,500.00	1.00	7,500.00	1.00	7,500.00
4.	Pavt, Rem, Modified	60	Syd	52.84	3,170.40	45.00	2,700.00	50.00	3,000.00
5.	Bollard, Rem	13	Ea	176.12	2,289.56	220.00	2,860.00	100.00	1,300.00
6.	Site Demolition, Complete	1	Ls	5,635.92	5,635.92	30,000.00	30,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
7.	Earthwork and Site Grading	1	Ls	4,403.06	4,403.06	2,500.00	2,500.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
8.	Aggregate Surface Cse, 12 inch	15	Syd	117.42	1,761.30	90.00	1,350.00	75.00	1,125.00
9.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	105	Syd	46.97	4,931.85	45.00	4,725.00	75.00	7,875.00
10.	Maintenance Gravel	15	Ton	58.71	880.65	50.00	750.00	150.00	2,250.00
11.	Culv, Adj, 12 inch, CSP	24	Ft	99.80	2,395.20	170.00	4,080.00	100.00	2,400.00
12.	Temporary Bypass Pumping	1	Ls	11,154.43	11,154.43	20,000.00	20,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
13.	ARV Structure, Temp Cone Rem & Replace	2	Ea	5,166.26	10,332.52	1,400.00	2,800.00	10,000.00	20,000.00
14.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 6 inch	40	Syd	129.16	5,166.40	130.00	5,200.00	150.00	6,000.00
15.	Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 4 inch	50	Syd	105.67	5,283.50	120.00	6,000.00	140.00	7,000.00
16.	Wet Well Submersible Pump Replacements, Complete	1	Ls	102,413.60	102,413.60	172,000.00	172,000.00	165,000.00	165,000.00
17.	DTE Allowance	5,000	Dlr	1.00	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00
18.	SCADA & System Control Upgrade Allowance	15,000	Dlr	1.00	15,000.00	1.00	15,000.00	1.00	15,000.00
19.	Bollard, Conc, 6 inch	13	Ea	704.49	9,158.37	1,295.00	16,835.00	1,000.00	13,000.00
20.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	Ls	5,635.92	5,635.92	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
21.	Turf Restoration	1	Ls	3,757.28	3,757.28	3,000.00	3,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP



HARRINGTON PUMP STATION ELECTRICAL &
MECHANICAL IMPROVEMENTS WITH PUMP UPGRADES

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0550

CLINTON TOWNSHIP NO. CL25-004

CSM Mechanical, LLC
1235 Holden Ave.
Milford, MI 48381

Z Contractors, Inc.
50500 Design Lane
Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Lawrence M Clarke Inc
50850 Bemis Road
Belleville, MI 48111

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
22.	Conduit, Directional Bore, 4, 1.25 inch, Modified	90	Ft	91.32	8,218.80	76.00	6,840.00	80.00	7,200.00
23.	Conduit, Directional Bore, 1, 2 inch, Modified	60	Ft	58.71	3,522.60	40.00	2,400.00	90.00	5,400.00
24.	Site Electrical, Complete	1	Ls	34,050.35	34,050.35	38,500.00	38,500.00	82,500.00	82,500.00
25.	Air Release Valve, Rem and Replace	2	Ea	10,681.30	21,362.60	13,000.00	26,000.00	8,500.00	17,000.00
26.	Wet Well Cleaning, Complete	1	Ls	11,687.39	11,687.39	9,500.00	9,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
27.	Valve Chamber ARV Installation, Complete	1	Ls	11,923.30	11,923.30	18,500.00	18,500.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	314,805.21	\$	429,815.00	\$	738,550.00